WAGC TOUR CHAMPIONSHIP

Orario di partenza di domenica 17 ottobre 2021 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 18 buche
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MOLTENI
ALBERTO

BELLUCCI
GUIDO

PIZZAFERRI
ANGELO

VOGELEZANG
RAIMOND

RINDI
MARCO

MARCHINI
VANNI

BACCARINI
ALESSANDRO

PASSERA
ALBERTO

PREGNOLATO
DIMITRI

GAZZOLA
FABIO

GALIMBERTI
PIETRO

ABLONDI
RICCARDO

MAZZALI
PAOLO

8,4

8,4

9,4

31

3.2

13,5

11,1

12,4

17

18,3

17,2

22,1

23,6

BULLARO
GAETANO

BERTINO
LUCA

BELLEGGIA
ENRICO

REMEDI
STEFANO

FRATTINI
MARCO

ROSELLI
FABRIZIO

MASERATI
FAUSTO

CARRAROLI
CRISTIANO

COLOMBO
MICHELE

LOPPI
FABIO

SANETTI
FRANCESCO

COLLOREDO
MARCO

TIRELLI
CLAUDIO

6,6

9,5

44

4,9

12

12,5

10,8

19

15,8

16,7

22,2

22,5

LUALDI
ROBERTO

LUPI
CHRISTIAN

MAZZEO
MATTEO

MORO
SILVIA

SFORZA
MASSIMILIANO

TRIMBOLI
DOMENICO

POPPI
LUCA

CAPRA
MAURO

FOGU
LEONARDO

ROSSI
CARLO

UGHINI
MASSIMO

SABBATINO
GABRIELE

FERRARI
FRANCESCO

GOLF DEL DUCATO SSD

8,8

9,1

8,7

0,6

5,8

13,1

15,2

13,6

18,9

18,2

16,4

25,3

28,5

ROSSI
GIANMARIO

BAGNOLI
GIANLUCA

MAMPRIN
MASSIMO

LANZONI
GIOVANNI

LATTORE
CLARA

57

7,3

13

22,9




